CLASS 8-12

TIME : 8:00 AMTO 11:00 AM

RETEST SCHEDULE (HY-24/PT-2) FOR ABSENTEES/MEDICAL CASE/SPECIAL CASE

Date Day Vil IX X Xl Xl
04-10-2024 Fri Science Social Sci Math English Physics/Acct.
05-10-2024 Sat English English Hindi Biology
07-10-2024 Mon Social Sci IT English IP Biology
08-10-2024 | Tue | Sanskit/Gujarati Hindi IT Maths Bﬁ:ir::;g |
09-10-2024 | Wed Science Social Sci
10-10-2024 Thu Hindi Math Science IP
14-10-2024 Mon Math Physics/Acct.

15-10-2024 Tue Naitik Shiksha Economics
16-10-2024 | Wed sty English
Business Std.
17-10-2024 Thu Economics Maths
18-10-2024 Fri PE RE
W \\ ¢
Sandeep Gaur K. Sharma
Principal
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